Usb Bellekler

PARISY

Uriin

64GB USB3.2 Genl DTX/64GB Exodia KINGSTON

64GB USB3.2 GEN1 KIOXIA METAL USB BELLEK
LU3665064GG4

128GB USB3.2 Genl DTX/128GB Exodia KINGSTON

128GB USB2.0 KIOXIA BEYAZ USB BELLEK
LU202W128GG4

128GB USB3.2 GEN1 KIOXIA METAL USB BELLEK
LU3665128GG4

Patriot USB Rage Lite 256GB USB 3.2 Flash
Bellek (PEF256GRLB32U)

256GB USB3.2 DTXS/256GB Exodia S KINGSTON
BLACK+ORANGE

Patriot Rage R550 USB 3.2 Type-C 256GB
Flash Bellek (PE256GR550DSAD)

Patriot Supersonic Rage Lite USB 3.2 512GB
Flash Bellek (PEF512GRLB32U)

512GB USB3.2 DTXS/512GB Exodia S KINGSTON
BLACK+YELLOW

Patriot Rage R550 USB 3.2 Type-C 512GB
Flash Bellek (PE512GR550DSAD)

Patriot Mobile MD330 Storage Hub (USB 3.2
GEN 1:HDMI/USB-PD) [256GB]
(PMD256GH013)

Marka

Kingston

Kioxia

Kingston

Kioxia

Kioxia

Patriot

Kingston

Patriot

Patriot

Kingston

Patriot

Patriot

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

5,25

6,67

8,93

9,30

10,43

19,87

22,13

22,13

34,50

42,75

46,50

54,75

usD

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



Patriot Mobile MD330 Storage Hub (USB 3.2 Patriot 5+ 78,75 USD

ﬁ GEN 1:HDMI/USB-PD) [512GB]
(PMD512GH013)
Patriot Mobile MD330 Storage Hub (USB 3.2 Patriot 5+ 144,00
ﬁ GEN 1:HDMI/USB-PD) [1TB] (PMD1THO13) USD
Team C211 32 GB Metal Kasa USB 3.2 Genl Team 0 3,90 USD
(TC211332GL01)
64GB USB2.0 KIOXIA BEYAZ USB BELLEK Kioxia 0 4,65 USD
LU202W064GG4
32GB USB2.0 KIOXIA BEYAZ USB BELLEK Kioxia 0 4,73 USD
LU202W032GG4
32GB USB3.2 GEN1 KIOXIA BEYAZ USB BELLEK Kioxia 0 4,87 USD
LU301W032GG4
Team C211 64 GB Metal Kasa USB 3.2 Genl Team 0 4,95 USD
(TC211364GL0O1)
\ Team C175 64GB USB 3.2 GEN1 (TC175364GB0O1) Team 0 5,17 USD
64GB USB3.2 DTXM/64GB Exodia M KINGSTON Kingston 0 5,17 USD
64GB USB3.2 DTXS/64GB Exodia S KINGSTON Kingston 0 5,23 USD
BLACK+BLACK

L 64 USB3.2 GEN1 KIOXIA SIYH USB BELLEK Kioxia 0 5,40 USD
o, 5 LU301K064GG4

32GB USB 3.2 GEN1 KIOXIA METAL USB BELLEK Kioxia 0 5,63 USD
LU3665032GG4

64GB USB3.2 GEN1 KIOXIA BEYAZ USB BELLEK Kioxia 0 5,63 USD
LU301W064GG4

32GB USB3.2 Genl DTKN/32GB DT Kyson KINGSTON Kingston 0 7,20 USD




128GB USB3.2 DTXM/128GB Exodia M KINGSTON

Team C175 128GB USB 3.2 GEN1 (TC1753128GB01)

64GB USB3.2 Genl DTKN/64GB DT Kyson KINGSTON

128 USB 3.2 GEN1 KIOXIA SIYAH USB BELLEK
LU301K128GG4

128GB USB3.2 GEN1 KIOXIA BEYAZ USB BELLEK
LU301W128GG4

128GB USB3.2 Genl DTKN/128GB DT Kyson
KINGSTON

256GB USB3.2 Genl DTX/256GB Exodia KINGSTON

256GB USB3.2 Genl DTKN/256GB DT Kyson
KINGSTON

256GB USB3.2 DTXM/256GB Exodia M KINGSTON

Patriot Supersonic Rage Lite USB 3.2 1TB
Flash Bellek (PEF1TBRLB32U)

Patriot Rage R550 USB 3.2 Type-C 1TB Flash
Bellek (PE1TR550DSAD)
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